MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

SAMSUNG ML55E

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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Screen aspect ratio
Max. brightness (cd/m?)
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Max. power consumption (W)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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55

D-LED BLU

FullHD

1920x1080

1209.6

680.4

19.8/19.8

19.8/19.8

16:9

400

178/178

2 x DisplayPort (Input/output)

1 x HDMI (Input)

2 x RS232C (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

2xUSB-A

2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x IR (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

176

1249.2

720

574

255
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Set contains Power cord
Set contains Edbak PWB3 vertical wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Rental House recommends the 55-inch Samsung ML55E - a professional, frameless monitor with a hybrid Mirror display, which combines a high-
quality screen and a mirror with a reflectivity of 55%.

The display with a great, frameless design, 0% of transparency and 55% reflectivity of the mirror make the presented content more realistic - the
consumer is thus able to combine the advantages of great screen quality with a mirror.

Another advantage of ML55E is the proximity sensor that effectively detects the presence of the customer at a distance of 0.7 to 1.5 meters and smoothly
switches from display mode to mirror mode. The whole is perfectly complemented by the Magiclnfo Smart Signage system, thanks to which you can easily

and quickly manage content and set the time of displaying it from the position of a mobile device. The high performance of the ML55E monitor is provided
by a quad-core, 8GB processor.

The monitor is equipped with 400x400mm mounting holes that are compliant with the VESA standard.

All this makes Samsung ML55E ideally suited to the system of interactive content display.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/587-samsung-ml55e.html
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